163Tel: +48 22 110 55 25              www.biogenic.com.pl              e-mail: biuro@biogenic.com.pl
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Offi cial Distributor
A
ccessories
GMP Pallet Knives
Pallet Knife with Wooden Handle
Pallet Knife with Plastic Handle
• Stainless steel blade with wooden handle
• Satin fi nish
Part No. Blade Length Blade Width Overall Length
A330-100 100mm 25mm 185mm
A330-130 130mm 20mm 225mm
A330-150 150mm 25mm 255mm
A330-200 200mm 32mm 325mm
A330-250 250mm 38mm 380mm
A330-300 300mm 45mm 440mm
A330-350 350mm 50mm 495mm
Part No. Blade Length Blade Width Overall Length
A200-100 100mm 20mm 190mm
A200-200 200mm 30mm 310mm
A200-300 300mm 35mm 415mm
Part No. Blade Length Blade Width Overall Length
A201-100 100mm 20mm 190mm
A201-200 200mm 30mm 310mm
A201-300 300mm 35mm 415mm
• Crevice free, all stainless steel construction
• Satin fi nish
• Stainless steel blade with plastic handle
• Satin fi nish
Stainless Steel Scrapers • Crevice free, stainless steel  construction
• Satin fi nish
Part No. Stainless Steel Blade Width Overall Length
A350-75 420S45  75mm 232mm
A350-100 420S45 100mm 277mm
A656-100 316L 100mm 235mm